

October 25-27, 2024 - The MAC, Bastrop, LA

www.diamondtdproductions.com

Friday: \$500 Added
9am Gates Open
10:00am -6:30 Eyhibiti

10:00am -6:30 Exhibitions

7pm Open 5D

Address:

Saturday: \$1,500 Added 8 – 11am Exhibitions 11:30am 4D Sweepstakes Open 5D not before 12:30PM

Halloween Costume Contest at Big Drag 50

Rider Name:

Morehouse Activity Center 9555 Marlatt St. Bastrop, LA Sunday: \$1,500 Added 8am Cowboy Church 9am Open 5D



YOU MUST ROLL YOUR TIME FROM SWEEPSTAKES TO OPEN!

City/State:	Zip:											
Phone: Email:												
	Friday	Saturday					Sunday				Average	
	\$25	\$100	\$40	\$25	\$25	\$25	\$40	\$25	\$25	\$25	\$25	Totals:
BBR Number:	Open 5D	4D Sweepstakes	Open 5D	Youth Sidepot	Adult Sidepot	Senior Sidepot	Open 5D	Youth Sidepot	Adult Sidepot	Senior Sidepot	Sat & Sun 5D Average	
Horse Registered Name:	ğ	Sv Sv	ğ	γ0	Ad	Se	ğ	γ.	Ad	Se	Sa A	
Youth Sidepot: 16 & Under as of January 1, 2024. Exhibitions: \$4.00 x												
Adult Sidepot: Ages 17-44 Shavings: \$9.00 x												
Senior Sidepot: Ages 45 & Up									Stall: \$			
This is the final race of the series. Saturday points are for 2024.								Weekend Stall: \$65.00 x				
Sunday starts the series for 2025.								Day RV: \$35.00 x				
All requests are made in the order they are received in!								Weekend RV: \$65.00 x				
** First Come First Serve Basis **								Processing Fee: \$10.00				
Postmark Deadline For Mail In: October 11, 2024.								Late Fee: \$5.00				
Online Entries Close October 20, 2024.								Final Total:				
											•	

Under Louisiana Law, an equine activity sponsor or equine professional is not liable for an injury to or the death of a participant in equine activities resulting from the inherent risks of equine activities, pursuant to R.S. 9:2795.1 By my signature below, I hereby acknowledge that I understand the risks involved in riding horses and voluntarily assume those risks. I agree that I will not hold arena owners, nor any of the directors, officers, employees, volunteers or participants liable for any injury or property damage rising out of or caused by this horse competition. I have read this release and understand its terms. Contestants Signature (Parents signature if minor):

Make Checks payable and mail to: Diamond T Productions 261 Batson Rd. Monroe, LA 71203